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Date
08/30-09/01

08/30 First Day of
Semester

09/04-09/08

09/11-09/15

09/16 PTC

09/18-09/23

09/23 Make-up Day
for 10/09

09/25-09/29

09/29 Moon Festival

10/02-10/06

10/09-10/13

10/09 and 10/10
Double 10 Holiday

10/16-10/20

10/23-10/27

10/30-11/03

11/06-11/10

11/13-11/17

11/20-11/24

11/27-12/01

12/04-12/08

12/08 Sports Day

12/11-12/15

12/18-12/22

12/25-12/29

01/01-01/05

01/01 New Year's Day
Holiday

01/08-01/12

01/15-01/19
01/19 Last Day of
Semester

Great Writing 1

Unit 1
Sentence Basics

Unit 2
Paragraph Basics

Unit 2
Paragraph Basics
Concluded

Unit 3
Writing about the
Present

Unit 4
Writing about the Past

2023-2024 Fall Semester

LA Syllabus
E703-E705

Grammar, Mechanics

Expressing Place
and Time

There is/ There are/
+ Prepositional
Phrase

Be-verb

Adjective + Noun
Linking Verb +
Adjective
Sequence Words
and Phrases
Possessive
Adjectives

International Department
Hsinchu Campus

Writing Practice

Beginning and
Ending a Sentence
Using Capital Letters
with Proper Nouns
Vocabulary

The Title of a
Paragraph

Parts of a
Paragraph: The
Topic + Supporting
Sentences

The Concluding
Sentence
Vocabulary

Midterm Exams

The Simple Present
Affirmative

The Simple Present
Negative

Simple and
Compound
Sentences

Using A, An, The, or
Q

Using the Simple
Past

The Simple Past
Affirmative

Past Time Words
and Phrases

The Simple Past
Negative

Adverbs of Manner

Complex Sentences

with Time Clauses

Reporting on Current
Events

Descriptive
Sentences
Vocabulary

Writing about Past
Events
Brainstorming
Paragraph Writing

Final Exams

Post-Exam Activities

Website

Introduction to
the Website and
Writing Online

Creating the
Homepage

Reuvisiting the
Homepage

First Short Post
e.g. Slice of Life
Tweets

Second Short
Post

e.g. Narrative of
a Past Event



